Results -- 8/23/20 Youth
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Final Score

15.624
15.624
15.644
15.652
15.702
15.743
15.873
15.877
15.965
16.002
16.012
16.028
16.076

16.14
16.207
16.235
16.251
16.335
16.339
16.339
16.352
16.426
16.446
16.473
16.577

16.707
16.828
16.829
17.103
17.225
17.354
17.605

17.819
17.913
18.051
18.355
21.202
22.394

50.44

15.802

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Name

NEIGHBORS, NIKA
FAST TIME, ,
MITCHELL, WYLEE
ARMEMTA, TAYLOR
WOOLSEY, BRETT
ATKINSON, JILLETE
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
FREELAND, KAYLA
MATHEWS, AMELIA
CALDWELL, KELSEY
LINDBERG, JOSIE
NORTON, KYLA
WHEELER, ALISHA
MOSER, MARQUEL
ROOKS, GRACE
MOON, ADLER
ROOKS, GRACE
BROWN, MCKYLEE
BARNES, JENNI
MILLETT, SKYLEE
KRAUSE, OLIVIA
OLSON, LAINEY
COX, CJ

HOLMAN, HALEE
KRAUSE, TERA

SHIELDS, ALLIE
LATHIM, JAYCEE
MITCHELL, WYLEE
MOSER, REESE
WHEELER, ALISHA
KRAUSE, OLIVIA
THOMPSON, HADLEY

BANKS, TAYZLIE
THOMPSON, HADLEY
CROMPTON, KARLI
MILLETT, SKYLEE
PACE, MACKLEY
TELFORD, BENTLEY
DALTON, COLT

OLSON, LAINEY

Stock Earnings

ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET $318.00

FAST TIME $0.00
SMOKEY GOLD JACK $244.00
REDWOOD BELLA IKE $178.00
MAYDAY $0.00
A VICTORY LAP $0.00
DUEBLONE $0.00
CATMAN $0.00
BOGIES FRENCH FROST $0.00
IM AIMIN TO PLEASE $0.00
SHINY CAT WOMEN $0.00
DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS $0.00
SMOKE FLASH IM GONE $0.00
BARDELLS SUNDANCE $0.00
BA LOOKIN TA DASH $0.00
MOONSHINE MCCOY $0.00
QUICKS LAST ONE $0.00
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00
HOT SAUCE THOMAS $0.00
COWBOY $0.00
LATE IN APRIL $0.00
KD FLIRTINI $0.00
BONNIES EYESA GLORY $0.00
CSE GRACE OF GOLD $0.00
LATTE $0.00
FF FRENCH IVORY GUY $244.00
PENNIES IN MY POCKET $187.00
CLAIRE $136.00
KG JUSTWINNINCHEX $0.00
DOTS WINDY WATERS $0.00
DONTCLOSEUREYES $0.00
DOCS BAR HUGO $0.00
APPLE JAX $178.00
BDS EASY DASHER $136.00
HOTTIE $99.00
KATIE $0.00
JULIO $0.00
HORSE $0.00
GUNNER $0.00
PRIDE OF PASO $0.00
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15.813
16.003
16.028

16.03
16.112
16.279
16.295
16.434
16.452
16.957
17.076

17.15
17.376
19.183
21.195
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

GROVER, MADDIE
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
JONES, SYDNEY
TERRY, SIERRA
MOSER, LYNDEE
TODD, MADILYN
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
CALDWELL, KELSEY
MILLETT, SKYLEE
FREELAND, GUNNIE
WOOLSEY, BRETT
PELLONI, JESSY
STEVENS, BRYNDI
WANGNILD, MELAYNI
WHEELER, ALISHA
SCRITCHFIELD, EVA
SAUNDERS, DYLAN
OLSON, LAINEY
PELLONI, JESSY

WILDFIRE

AN ACT OF AGGRESSION
FAMOUS EMPRESS
DOCS TENDING BAR
HEADRUSH

JAMAICAN ME SHINE
PCR PINK CADILLAC
SHINE ON A DIME

REMI

TACO

NASH

DOCS SUGS SPORT

RGR JETTA

JESTINY

TM CONCLUSIVE
STORMY DAWN BADGER
XS ROCKO

MR JB 0915

FRENCH SAN ANNA

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



