Results 8/	/23/20 Youth
Double	Final Can

Rank	5, 25, 25 Fi	inal Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings
1D						
	1	15.624		NEIGHBORS, NIKA	ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET	\$318.00
	2	15.624		FAST TIME, ,	FAST TIME	\$0.00
	3	15.644		MITCHELL, WYLEE	SMOKEY GOLD JACK	\$244.00
	4	15.652		ARMEMTA, TAYLOR	REDWOOD BELLA IKE	\$178.00
	5	15.702	•	WOOLSEY, BRETT	MAYDAY	\$0.00
	6	15.743	•	ATKINSON, JILLETE	A VICTORY LAP	\$0.00
	7	15.873		HUMPHREY, HAILEY	DUEBLONE	\$0.00
	8	15.877		FREELAND, KAYLA	CATMAN	\$0.00
	9	15.965	\$0.00	MATHEWS, AMELIA	BOGIES FRENCH FROST	\$0.00
	10	16.002	\$0.00	CALDWELL, KELSEY	IM AIMIN TO PLEASE	\$0.00
	11	16.012	\$0.00	LINDBERG, JOSIE	SHINY CAT WOMEN	\$0.00
	12	16.028	\$0.00	NORTON, KYLA	DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS	\$0.00
	13	16.076	\$0.00	WHEELER, ALISHA	SMOKE FLASH IM GONE	\$0.00
	14	16.14	\$0.00	MOSER, MARQUEL	BARDELLS SUNDANCE	\$0.00
	15	16.207	\$0.00	ROOKS, GRACE	BA LOOKIN TA DASH	\$0.00
	16	16.235	\$0.00	MOON, ADLER	MOONSHINE MCCOY	\$0.00
	17	16.251	\$0.00	ROOKS, GRACE	QUICKS LAST ONE	\$0.00
	18	16.335	\$0.00	BROWN, MCKYLEE	FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT	\$0.00
	19	16.339	\$0.00	BARNES, JENNI	HOT SAUCE THOMAS	\$0.00
	20	16.339	\$0.00	MILLETT, SKYLEE	COWBOY	\$0.00
	21	16.352	\$0.00	KRAUSE, OLIVIA	LATE IN APRIL	\$0.00
	22	16.426	\$0.00	OLSON, LAINEY	KD FLIRTINI	\$0.00
	23	16.446	\$0.00	COX, CJ	BONNIES EYESA GLORY	\$0.00
	24	16.473	\$0.00	HOLMAN, HALEE	CSE GRACE OF GOLD	\$0.00
	25	16.577	\$0.00	KRAUSE, TERA	LATTE	\$0.00
2D						
	1	16.707	\$0.00	SHIELDS, ALLIE	FF FRENCH IVORY GUY	\$244.00
	2	16.828	\$0.00	LATHIM, JAYCEE	PENNIES IN MY POCKET	\$187.00
	3	16.829	\$0.00	MITCHELL, WYLEE	CLAIRE	\$136.00
	4	17.103	\$0.00	MOSER, REESE	KG JUSTWINNINCHEX	\$0.00
	5	17.225	\$0.00	WHEELER, ALISHA	DOTS WINDY WATERS	\$0.00
	6	17.354	\$0.00	KRAUSE, OLIVIA	DONTCLOSEUREYES	\$0.00
	7	17.605	\$0.00	THOMPSON, HADLEY	DOCS BAR HUGO	\$0.00
3D						
	1	17.819	\$0.00	BANKS, TAYZLIE	APPLE JAX	\$178.00
	2	17.913	\$0.00	THOMPSON, HADLEY	BDS EASY DASHER	\$136.00
	3	18.051	\$0.00	CROMPTON, KARLI	HOTTIE	\$99.00
	4	18.355	\$0.00	MILLETT, SKYLEE	KATIE	\$0.00
	5	21.202	\$0.00	PACE, MACKLEY	JULIO	\$0.00
	6	22.394	\$0.00	TELFORD, BENTLEY	HORSE	\$0.00
	7	50.44	\$0.00	DALTON, COLT	GUNNER	\$0.00
Final Time = 0						
Disqualifi	ed					
	0	15.802	\$0.00	OLSON, LAINEY	PRIDE OF PASO	\$0.00

0	15.813	\$0.00	GROVER, MADDIE	WILDFIRE	\$0.00
0	16.003	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	AN ACT OF AGGRESSION	\$0.00
0	16.028	\$0.00	JONES, SYDNEY	FAMOUS EMPRESS	\$0.00
0	16.03	\$0.00	TERRY, SIERRA	DOCS TENDING BAR	\$0.00
0	16.112	\$0.00	MOSER, LYNDEE	HEADRUSH	\$0.00
0	16.279	\$0.00	TODD, MADILYN	JAMAICAN ME SHINE	\$0.00
0	16.295	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	PCR PINK CADILLAC	\$0.00
0	16.434	\$0.00	CALDWELL, KELSEY	SHINE ON A DIME	\$0.00
0	16.452	\$0.00	MILLETT, SKYLEE	REMI	\$0.00
0	16.957	\$0.00	FREELAND, GUNNIE	TACO	\$0.00
0	17.076	\$0.00	WOOLSEY, BRETT	NASH	\$0.00
0	17.15	\$0.00	PELLONI, JESSY	DOCS SUGS SPORT	\$0.00
0	17.376	\$0.00	STEVENS, BRYNDI	RGR JETTA	\$0.00
0	19.183	\$0.00	WANGNILD, MELAYNI	JESTINY	\$0.00
0	21.195	\$0.00	WHEELER, ALISHA	TM CONCLUSIVE	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	SCRITCHFIELD, EVA	STORMY DAWN BADGER	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	SAUNDERS, DYLAN	XS ROCKO	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	OLSON, LAINEY	MR JB 0915	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	PELLONI, JESSY	FRENCH SAN ANNA	\$0.00